Model Number: JM-AL046-05-04
Spec: Φ46mm  4Ω 5W
全频喇叭：
Specifications ：
Fs                  147.9138     Qms       4.4515        MAS     1141.4490
Fs Added Mass        108.8786     Qes       0.4728         RAT     2481798.0000
Fs Known Vol         0.0000       Qts        0.4274         SD      0.0010
Added Mass          1.0000       Cms       0.9790         LCES     7.2818
Known Vol           0.0000       Mms       1.1826         CMES    158.9945
Diameter            36.0000      BL         2.7273          RES     30.1258
ZMax               33.3258      VAS        0.1416          MMD    1.1642
ZMax Added Mass    27.1534       dBSPL      81.8874         RMT     2.5713
ZMax Known Vol     0.0000        L 1kHz      0.0767          eta       0.0931
Z F1F2             10.3268       L 10kHz     0.1430          Z Min     3.5175
Re                3.2000        CAS        1.014299E-9      Z AVG     7.0488
Rms              0.2469         RAS        238306.6000
Frequency  Response:
Impedance  Response: